
तजेपरु �वश्व�वद्यालय / TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 
(ससंद के अ�ध�नयम द्वारा स्था�पत कें द्रीय �वश्व�वद्यालय) 

(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament) 
संकायाध्यक्ष का काया�लय, शोध व �वकास  OFFICE OF THE DEAN, RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT  

तजेपरु-784028 :: असम / TEZPUR-784028 
 

Corrigendum No. 2 to the Advertisement Memo No. DoRD/CSCWS/MG/20-609/2599-A dated 10/06/2025 
 
In partial modification of the Advertisement issued vide Memo No. DoRD/CSCWS/MG/20-609/2599-A dated 
10/06/2025 for the temporary positions of one (01) Field Assistant and one (01) Project Associate-I under the DST 
sponsored project entitled “Economic Empowerment Via Bamboo Intervention for Livelihood Amongst ST Population 
of Borbil Kachari Gaon”, the last date of sending application to the Principal Investigator through e-mail 
(mgs@tezu.ernet.in) is extended to 15/07/2025. 
 
The other terms & conditions of the advertisement vide Memo No. DoRD/CSCWS/MG/20-609/2599-A dated 
10/06/2025 and corrigendum vide Memo No. DoRD/CSCWS/MG/20-609/2600-A dated 11/06/2025 remain the same. 
 
For further details, please contact: 
 
For further details please contact: 
Dr. Madhurima Goswami 
Associate Professor, Chandraprabha Saikiani Centre for Women Studies 
Tezpur University, Assam – 784028, India 
E-mail: mgs@tezu.ernet.in 
 

Sd/- 
(M.K. Sarma) 

Dean, Research & Development 
Memo No. DoRD/CSCWS/MG/20-609/2642-A    Date: 02/07/2025 
Copy to: 

1. Dean, School of Humanities and Social Sciences, Tezpur University. 
2. Head, Chandraprabha Saikiani Centre for Women Studies, Tezpur University. 
3. Finance Officer, Tezpur University. 
4. Dr. Madhurima Goswami, Associate Professor, Chandraprabha Saikiani Centre for Women Studies, Tezpur 

University and Principal Investigator. 
5. Webmaster, Tezpur University, with a request to upload the above corrigendum in the University website. 

 
 

Sd/- 
(M.K. Sarma) 

Dean, Research and Development 
 

 
 

 

mailto:mgs@tezu.ernet.in

